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Mon	 April 1	 Opening Day/Magnetic Schedule
Wed	 April 3	 Buc Night
Fri	 April 12	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 April 13	 Zambelli Fireworks/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 April 14	 Raise the Jolly Roger Flag/Kids Day 
Fri	 April 19	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 April 20	 Andrew McCutchen Awards Bobblehead/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 April 21	 Let’s Go Bucs Eco-Friendly Rally Towel/Kids Day

Fri	 May 3	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 May 4	 Scratch’n Win
Sun	 May 5	 Kids Pierogy Umbrella/Kids Day
Fri	 May 17	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 May 18	� A.J. Burnett Camo Jersey Bobblehead/Team PhotoFest/

Scratch’n Win
Sun	 May 19	 Kids A.J. Burnett Replica Camo Jersey/Kids Day
Fri	 May 31	 Free Shirt Friday

MAY

APRIL JULY

SEPTEMBER
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Fri	 July 12	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 July 13	 Zambelli Fireworks/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 July 14	 Kids Tumbler Cup/Kids Day

Fri	 Aug 2	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 Aug 3	 Zambelli Fireworks/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 Aug 4	� Kids Pedro Alvarez Replica Sunday Alternate Jersey/ 

Kids Day
Fri	 Aug 16	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 Aug 17	 New Replica Batting Practice Cap/Scratch’n Win 
Sun	 Aug 18	 Kids Neil Walker Jersey Cooler Bag/Kids Day
Fri	 Aug 30	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 Aug 31	� Skyblast featuring Zambelli Fireworks and Third Eye 

Blind in Concert/Scratch’n Win

Sun	 Sept 1	 Kids Earbuds/Kids Day
Fri	 Sept 13	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 Sept 14	 Zambelli Fireworks/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 Sept 15	 Kids Fathead Jr. Wall Decals/Kids Day
Fri	 Sept 20	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 Sept 21	 �Skyblast featuring Zambelli Fireworks and Neon Trees 

in Concert/2014 Magnetic Schedule/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 Sept 22	 Pirates Fleece Scarf/Kids Day

2013 PROMO SCHEDULE

Dates, times, opponents and promotions are subject to change.  All times are Eastern Daylight Time.

All Fans First 25,000 Fans All Kids Age 14 & Younger All Kids Age 14 & Younger and Dads

1-877-893-2827

Sat	 June 1	� FanJam Post-Game Concert featuring Kool & The Gang/ 
Heritage Celebration/Scratch’n Win

Sun	 June 2	 Kids Pirate Parrot Soap Dispenser/Kids Day
Fri	 June 14	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 June 15	� FanJam Post-Game Concert featuring Blues Traveler/

Scratch’n Win
Sun	 June 16	 Kids & Dads Replica Sunday Alternate Cap/Kids Day 
Fri	 June 28	 Free Shirt Friday
Sat	 June 29	 Zambelli Fireworks/Scratch’n Win
Sun	 June 30	 Kids Drawstring Backpack/Kids Day

JUNE


